xd connects

UK Declaration of Conformity

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of:

Importer: XD Connects B.V. 1F, iCentrum, Holt Street, Birmingham, B7 4BP, England

Item number: P308.92

Item description: Wireless 5W charging pad

Item picture:



Confirmation:

We hereby declare that the item mentioned above complies with the following legal requirements

The Radio Equipment Regulations 2017 Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances RoHS Regulations 2012

And in accordance with the following standards:

- BS EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3
- BS EN 301 489-3 V2.3.2
- BS EN 62311:2008
- BS EN 303 417 V1.1.1
- BS EN IEC 62368-1:2014+A11:2020

XD Connects Name: Kevin Zhou Function: QA Authorized Signature: Date: Feb 23th, 2023

Kein 2 pour xd connects

Lange Kleiweg 6-28 2288 GK Rijswijk the Netherlands

